Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Kylo Ren, Rash and Deadly Base Security Complex
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 34 Count: 11
3x Bounty Guild Initiate [SHD] 3x Force Throw [SOR]
3x Guavian Antagonizer [SHD] 1x Force Lightning [SOR]
2x Reckless Gunslinger [SHD] 2x Force Choke [SOR]
3x Dengar [SHD] 3x Power of the Dark Side [SOR]
3x TIE/InFighter [SOR] 2x Vigilance [SOR]
3x PykeSentm‘eI [SHD] UPGRADES
3x Kylo's TIE Silencer [SHD]

Count: 5

3x Migs

3x Toro Calican [SHD]

3x Fifth

2x Lom Pyke [SHD]
3x Rey [SHD]

Mayfeld [SHD]

Brother [SOR]

1x
1x
2x
2x
1x
1x
2x

2x Armed to the Teeth [SHD]
3x Fallen Lightsaber [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 10

Force Choke [SOR]
Armed to the Teeth [SHD]

Devotion [SOR]

The Client [SHD]

Lom Pyke [SHD]
Vigilance [SOR]

Fell the Dragon [SHD]
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